PLAY WITH PRIDE POINT SYSTEM

Play with PRIDE Club Sports

Points

36-42

27-35

21-26

14-20

0-13

Rank Standing
Setting the

Standard Good Standing
Raising the

Standard Good Standing
Meeting the

Standard Good Standing
Below the

Standard Warning
Below the

Standard Probation

Points Rank

Setting the
20-24 Standard

Raising the
15-19 Standard

Meeting the
12-14 Standard

Below the
8-11 Standard

Below the
0-7 Standard

Play with PRIDE Recreational Sports

Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Good Standing
Warning

Probation

Forms are to be completed by the end of Fall and Spring Semesters.
Links to each Form can be found


https://www.hofstra.edu/campus-recreation/club-sports.html

