PLAY WITH PRIDE POINT SYSTEM

Play with PRIDE Club Sports

Points	Rank	Standing	
36-42	Setting the Standard	Good Standing	
27-35	Raising the Standard	Good Standing	
21-26	Meeting the Standard	Good Standing	
14-20	Below the Standard	Warning	
0-13	Below the Standard	Probation	

Play with PRIDE Recreational Sports

Points	Rank	Standing
20-24	Setting the Standard	Good Standing
15-19	Raising the Standard	Good Standing
12-14	Meeting the Standard	Good Standing
8-11	Below the Standard	Warning
0-7	Below the Standard	Probation

Forms are to be completed by the end of Fall and Spring Semesters.

Links to each Form can be found here.